PILOT BORE SPROCKETS - STAINLESS STEEL
12B Chain	 Pitch: 19.05mm
3/4” x 7/16”	 Internal width: 11.68mm
Roller dia: 12.07mm
Sprocket	 Tooth radius r: 19mm
Radius width C: 2mm
Tooth width h1: 11.1mm
Teeth De Dp Part No. d D H
12 81.5 73.6 6SR12-SS 52 14 35
13 87.5 79.6 6SR13-SS 58 14 35
14 93.6 85.6 6SR14-SS 64 14 35
15 99.8 91.6 6SR15-SS 70 14 35
16 105.5 97.7 6SR16-SS 75 16 35
17 111.5 103.7 6SR17-SS 80 16 35
18 118.0 109.7 6SR18-SS 80 16 35
19 124.2 115.8 6SR19-SS 80 16 35
20 129.7 121.8 6SR20-SS 80 16 35
21 136.0 127.8 6SR21-SS 90 20 40
22 141.8 133.9 6SR22-SS 90 20 40
23 149.0 139.9 6SR23-SS 90 20 40
24 153.9 145.9 6SR24-SS 90 20 40
25 160.0 152.0 6SR25-SS 90 20 40
26 165.9 158.0 6SR26-SS 95 20 40
27 172.3 164.1 6SR27-SS 95 20 40
28 178.0 170.1 6SR28-SS 95 20 40
29 184.1 176.2 6SR29-SS 95 20 40
30 190.5 182.3 6SR30-SS 95 20 40
12B-1 (6SR) SS